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Hurtigpistol fin
Klasse A

Havard Hoff

Britt Elena Wollan
Arild Inge Wollan

Klasse B

Morten Antonsen
Kenneth P. Hopstad
Hans Carsten Bge
Elin Leirvik

Klasse C
Roger Vik

Klasse D
Oliver Tobias Aas

Hurtigpistol grov
Klasse B

Morten Antonsen
Arild Inge Wollan

Klasse C
Kenneth P. Hopstad
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Resultatliste

Stevne :
Program :
Arranggar :
Dato :

Sted:
Stevnenr :
Stevneleder :
Dommere :

Antall deltakere :

Premiering :

Klubb
@rland PK
Stgren SSK
Stgren SSK

Klubb

@rland PK
Stgren SSK
Trondhjems PK
Trondhjems PK

Apent stevne

Hurtigpistol fin/grov

Prland PK

09.11.2018

Brekstad

315238

Viggo Olden

Helge Olden, Morten Antonsen
Fin=9, Grov =3

A=0,43

1 2 3 4 5 6 (M
97 97 90 94 94 93 11*
91 93 94 97 92 87 14
91 93 93 9% 87 85 o

92 97 95 95 96 93 15*
93 93 95 94 89 98 o
93 84 87 90 84 88 ¢*
89 87 78 94 90 77 e

@rland PK 85 87 90 90 84 88 4*

@rland PK 77 87 79 87 73 77 3*

Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 *)

@rland PK 98 91 93 95 93 88 9

Stgren SSK 90 93 93 90 83 86 5*

Stgren SSK 76 87 87 92 84 86 4*
ORLAND SPAREBANK

— en bank di Efenner

Sum
565
554
545

568
562
526
515

524

480

Sum
558
535

512

Premie
129

129+18

43

43

Premie
86+6

43

REMA 7000



